3.00BAGS  872.10 340.00 1  1020  0.00

1.00BAGS  277.88 325.00 1  325  0.00

1.00PLASTIC  123.98 145.00 1  145  0.00

2.00BAGS  589.96 345.00 1  690  0.00

1.00BAGS  389.03 455.00 1  455  0.00

1.00BAGS  316.35 370.00 1  370  0.00

1.00CLUTHERS  205.20 240.00 1  240  0.00

2775.00
RS. TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  10.00

3245  471

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  2775.00

Warrenty :-